(Scanned copy) shall have to be furnished as 

evidence of deposit of EMD along with technical 

bid (Part I of the bid)  

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/index.jsp
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi

Demand Draft:  

₹28,320/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Three 

Hundred and Twenty only) in the form of Demand 

Draft(DD), in favor of Reserve Bank of India, 

Thiruvananthapuram to be delivered in physical 

form at ABCC, Reserve Bank of India, Bakery 

Junction, Thiruvananthapuram - 695033 

L.  Date of opening of Part-II 
(Financial Bid) of Tender

[...]

Appointment as Concurrent Auditor 

(Proof of remittance with transaction number 

(Scanned copy) shall have to be furnished as 

evidence of deposit of EMD along with technical 

bid (Part I of the bid)  

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi

Demand Draft:  

₹28,320/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Three 

Hundred and Twenty only) in the form of Demand 

Draft(DD), in favor of Reserve Bank of India, 

Thiruvananthapuram to be delivered in physical 

form at ABCC, Reserve Bank of India, Bakery 

Junction, Thiruvananthapuram - 695033 

Transaction fees Payment of Transaction Fee, as mentioned in the